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College of Arts, Humanities, and Social Sciences
School of Communication, History and Interdisciplinary Studies

BS 21 514 10 $40,001 - $45,000Communication Studies 95%4.5

BS 18 115 20 $40,001 - $45,000Digital Media Production 89%4.1

BA/BS 6 33 00 $35,001 - $40,000History 100%4.3

45 32 9 3 93%0 4.3 $40,001 - $45,000

School of English and Philosophy

BA 4 01 30 $40,001 - $45,000English 25%3.5

4 1 0 3 25%0 3.5 $40,001 - $45,000

School of Social Sciences and Languages

BS 4 02 20 $50,001 - $55,000Anthropology 50%3.8

BA 1 01 00 $45,001 - $50,000International Studies 100%4.0

BA 3 11 10 NO DATAModern Languages 67%5.0

BA/BS 15 212 01 $55,001 - $60,000Political Science 100%3.8

BA/BS 4 13 00 $35,001 - $40,000Sociology 100%4.0

27 19 4 3 89%1 4.1 $50,001 - $55,000
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School of Visual and Performing Arts

BSE 5 05 00 $40,001 - $45,000Art 100%4.5

BFA 12 010 10 $30,001 - $35,000Graphic Design 91%4.3

BFA 4 03 10 $50,001 - $55,000Interior Design 75%4.3

BM 9 27 00 $45,001 - $50,000Music 100%4.0

BME 7 07 00 $40,001 - $45,000Music Ed/Instrumental 100%4.2

BME 3 03 00 $45,001 - $50,000Music Education/Vocal 100%4.3

BFA 2 02 00 $35,001 - $40,000Musical Theatre 100%4.0

BFA 10 08 20 $35,001 - $40,000Studio Art 80%3.8

BA 2 02 00 $40,001 - $45,000Theatre 100%4.0

BFA 2 02 00 $30,001 - $35,000Theatre 100%3.0

56 49 2 4 93%0 4.0 $40,001 - $45,000

132 101 15 13 90%1 4.1 $40,001 - $45,000
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College of Education
School of Professional Education and Leadership

BS 6 24 00 $50,001 - $55,000Educational Studies & Training 100%4.0

6 4 2 0 100%0 4.0 $50,001 - $55,000

School of Teaching and Learning

BSE 77 366 60 $40,001 - $45,000Elementary Education 92%4.6

BSE 15 015 00 $35,001 - $40,000Middle School-Jr High School 100%4.3

BS 9 09 00 $45,001 - $50,000Physical Education 100%4.4

BSE 31 229 00 $40,001 - $45,000Secondary Education 100%4.3

BSE 9 09 00 $40,001 - $45,000Special Education 100%4.6

141 128 5 6 96%0 4.4 $40,001 - $45,000

147 132 7 6 96%0 4.4 $40,001 - $45,000
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College of Health, Science, and Technology
Dept of Agriculture

BS 21 120 00 $50,001 - $55,000Agricultural Science 100%3.9

21 20 1 0 100%0 3.9 $50,001 - $55,000

School of Computer Science and Mathematics

BS 10 17 20 $50,001 - $55,000Actuarial Science & Statistics 80%4.2

BS 43 133 90 $60,001 - $65,000Computer Science 79%3.8

BS 23 419 00 $80,001 - $85,000Cybersecurity 100%4.0

BS 5 14 00 $50,001 - $55,000Mathematics 100%4.0

BS 4 04 00 $75,001 - $80,000Software Engineering 100%3.2

85 67 7 11 87%0 3.8 $65,001 - $70,000

School of Geoscience, Physics and Safety

BS 3 03 00 $85,001 - $90,000Envrnmntl, Safety & Risk Mgmt 100%5.0

BS 19 216 10 $70,001 - $75,000Occupational Safety 95%4.4

22 19 2 1 95%0 4.7 $70,001 - $75,000
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School of Natural Sciences

BS 27 419 21 $40,001 - $45,000Biology 92%3.7

BS 1 01 00 $35,001 - $40,000Chemistry 100%3.0

BS 2 02 00 NO DATAMedical Laboratory Science 100%0.0

BS 6 15 00 $55,001 - $60,000Radiologic Technology 100%4.0

36 27 5 2 94%1 2.7 $45,001 - $50,000

School of Nursing

BS 45 043 20 $60,001 - $65,000Nursing 96%4.4

BS 12 111 00 $70,001 - $75,000RN BSN Nursing 100%4.6

57 54 1 2 96%0 4.5 $60,001 - $65,000

School of Nutrition, Kinesiology & Psychological Science

BS 13 76 00 $40,001 - $45,000Dietetics 100%4.4

BS 10 19 00 $45,001 - $50,000Health Studies 100%3.8

BS 21 712 10 $35,001 - $40,000Kinesiology 95%4.4

BA/BS 33 923 10 $40,001 - $45,000Psychology 97%3.9

77 50 24 2 97%0 4.1 $40,001 - $45,000
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School of Technology

BS 7 07 00 $45,001 - $50,000Automotive Tech Management 100%4.0

BS 23 022 10 $65,001 - $70,000Construction Management 96%4.2

BS 16 113 11 $55,001 - $60,000Design & Drafting Technology 94%4.2

BS 18 115 20 $65,001 - $70,000Engineering Technology 89%4.2

BS 11 110 00 $40,001 - $45,000Fashion Textiles Clothng Bus 100%4.6

BS 1 01 00 NO DATANetworking Technology 100%0.0

BS 3 03 00 $60,001 - $65,000Systems Engineering Technology 100%4.5

BS 2 11 00 $40,001 - $45,000Technology Management 100%4.0

81 72 4 4 95%1 3.7 $60,001 - $65,000

379 309 44 22 94%2 3.8 $55,001 - $60,000
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Harmon College of Business and Professional Studies
School of Aviation

BS 1 01 00 $65,001 - $70,000Aviation Maint Management 2+2 100%5.0

BS 4 04 00 $40,001 - $45,000Aviation Management 100%3.8

BS 21 021 00 $55,001 - $60,000Professional Pilot 100%4.1

26 26 0 0 100%0 4.3 $55,001 - $60,000

School of Business Administration: Division of Business Analytics

BSBA 14 59 00 $45,001 - $50,000Accountancy 100%4.2

BSBA 2 02 00 $70,001 - $75,000Big Data & Business Analytics 100%4.0

BSBA 11 110 00 $50,001 - $55,000Economics 100%3.8

BSBA 13 112 00 $60,001 - $65,000Finance 100%4.4

BSBA 2 02 00 $50,001 - $55,000International Business 100%4.0

BSBA 3 12 00 $60,001 - $65,000Risk Management and Insurance 100%5.0

45 37 8 0 100%0 4.2 $55,001 - $60,000

School of Business Administration: Division of Business Strategy

BSBA 2 02 00 $40,001 - $45,000Entrepreneurship & Soc Entrprs 100%4.0

BSBA 7 07 00 $35,001 - $40,000Events Marketing & Management 100%4.3
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BS 1 01 00 $30,001 - $35,000Hotel & Restaurant Admin 100%2.0

BSBA 21 019 10 $50,001 - $55,000Management 95%4.4

BSBA 36 531 00 $40,001 - $45,000Marketing 100%4.0

BS 9 18 00 $40,001 - $45,000Public Relations 100%4.7

BS 1 01 00 $25,001 - $30,000Public Rltns & Strategic Comm 100%5.0

BS 23 617 00 $45,001 - $50,000Sport Management 100%4.1

100 86 12 1 99%0 4.1 $45,001 - $50,000

School of Human Services

BS 19 514 00 $35,001 - $40,000Child & Family Development 100%4.5

BSW 20 315 20 $40,001 - $45,000Social Work 90%4.6

BS 22 192 10 $40,001 - $45,000Speech-Language Pathology 95%4.3

61 31 27 3 95%0 4.4 $40,001 - $45,000

School of Public Services

BS 55 547 20 $45,001 - $50,000Criminal Justice & Criminology 96%4.1

55 47 5 2 96%0 4.1 $45,001 - $50,000

287 227 52 6 98%0 4.2 $45,001 - $50,000
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No College Designated
Other

BA/BS 34 429 00 $60,001 - $65,000General Studies Individualized 100%3.9

34 29 4 0 100%0 3.9 $60,001 - $65,000

34 29 4 0 100%0 3.9 $60,001 - $65,000

Page 9Employed = Full/Part time employed and Military Seeking Employment = Seeking employment and planning to continue education


